

# The Diamond Oak Offers Exclusive Collection of Fine Estate Jewelry

The New York City jeweler offers rare and coveted pieces from renowned brands.



# NEW YORK CITY, NEW YORK, UNITED

STATES, August 8, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>The Diamond Oak</u>, a leading online retailer of preloved fine jewelry based in New York City, is proud to announce its exclusive collection of exquisite <u>estate jewelry</u> from the world's most prestigious brands. With a commitment to providing customers with authentic, high-quality jewelry at significant savings compared to traditional retail prices, The Diamond Oak has become a trusted destination for discerning jewelry enthusiasts.

The Diamond Oak's curated selection features a wide range of stunning pieces, including:

- Vintage Tiffany & Co. Emerald and Diamond Cluster Ring from the 1980s
- Harry Winston Platinum Halo Oval Diamond Engagement Ring (<a href="https://thediamondoak.com/collections/fine-estate/products/harry-winston-platinum-halo-oval-diamond-1-54ct-tw-dvvs1-engagement-ring">https://thediamondoak.com/collections/fine-estate/products/harry-winston-platinum-halo-oval-diamond-1-54ct-tw-dvvs1-engagement-ring</a>) with 1.54ct TW DVVS1 diamonds
- Bvlgari Diva's Dream 18K Rose Gold Diamond Open-Cuff Bracelet (<a href="https://thediamondoak.com/collections/fine-estate/products/bvlgari-divas-dream-18k-rose-gold-diamond-open-cuff-bracelet">https://thediamondoak.com/collections/fine-estate/products/bvlgari-divas-dream-18k-rose-gold-diamond-open-cuff-bracelet</a>)
- Vintage Cartier 18K Yellow Gold Open Bean Claw Link Bracelet (<a href="https://thediamondoak.com/collections/fine-estate/products/vintage-cartier-18k-yellow-gold-open-bean-claw-link-bracelet">https://thediamondoak.com/collections/fine-estate/products/vintage-cartier-18k-yellow-gold-open-bean-claw-link-bracelet</a>)

"At The Diamond Oak, we believe that diamonds and jewelry are about connection and devotion," said Alon Mor, Owner and Founder of The Diamond Oak. "Our intention is not simply to sell fine jewelry, but to facilitate the celebration of life's profound moments and milestones with precious and meaningful gifts that can be cherished for a lifetime and passed down as a legacy for future generations."

The Diamond Oak differentiates itself through its unwavering commitment to authenticity,

offering a comprehensive guarantee that ensures all pieces are genuine and as described. Customers can shop with confidence, knowing that each item has been carefully inspected and vetted by experienced professionals.

In addition to its authenticity guarantee, The Diamond Oak provides exceptional customer service, including:

- Free shipping on all orders within the United States
- A 14-day return policy for a full refund or exchange
- Secure, insured shipping with signature required upon delivery
- Responsive and knowledgeable customer support

Customers have praised The Diamond Oak for its outstanding service and quality. Ingenie Dammers shared, "A special thanks to Alon and his team. For excellent service and follow-up. Highly recommend their services, would surely use their service again."

Lisa Benedetti added, "Wonderful trustworthy service from The Diamond Oak. I was a bit hesitant to buy precious jewelry online, but am 100% satisfied with my Tiffany ring. It is just as beautiful as I hoped, and it sparkles so magically in the sunlight I have a hard time taking my eyes off it! I would not hesitate to buy from The Diamond Oak again."

Jennifer Alcon also expressed her satisfaction, stating, "Alon and his team have always exceeded my expectations. I'm not local to him, but you would never be able to tell based on the quick shipments and the lightning fast responses. He is more than fair and reasonable with his pricing. You should have zero hesitation in working with him!"

To explore The Diamond Oak's exclusive collection of fine estate jewelry and learn more about their services, visit <a href="https://thediamondoak.com/pages/about">https://thediamondoak.com/pages/about</a> or contact their knowledgeable team at +1 212 799-7153.

###

### About The Diamond Oak

Diamonds and Jewelry are about connection and devotion. Loved one to loved one, of course, but also buyer to seller. My intention behind The Diamond Oak (<a href="https://thediamondoak.com/pages/about">https://thediamondoak.com/pages/about</a>) is not simply to sell or create fine jewelry, but to facilitate the celebration of profound moments and life's milestones with precious and meaningful gifts, to be cherished for a lifetime, and to continue as a legacy for future generations. It is one of the reasons why I chose THE DIAMOND OAK as a name. In many cultures, it symbolizes strength, connection, and community...and "Oak" is the literal translation of "Alon" DDDD from Hebrew.

## **Contact Details:**

62 West47th Street #803 New York, NY 10036 United States

### Notes to Editors:

- This press release has been issued by The Diamond Oak Inc, a premier purveyor of luxury diamonds and jewelry based in New York, New York.
- For additional information, interviews, or media inquiries, please contact Mr. Alon Mor, Owner and Founder, using the contact information provided above.
- The company offers comprehensive information on its authenticity guarantee, return policy, and shipping policy on its website.

End of Press Release.

Alon Mor
The Diamond Oak Inc
+1 212 799-7153
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/733972055

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.